PLANNING & ZONING APPLICATIONS TOWN OF MORRIS

3 East Street, P.O. Box 66, Morris, CT 06763

| Date: | Permit #: |
|--------------------------------------|--|
| Billing Name: | |
| Billing Address: | |
| Property Location in Morris: | |
| Contact Phone Number | |
| Contact Cell Number | |
| FEES LISTED ARE THE MINIMUM REQUIRED | AND ARE TO BE PAID UPON RECEIPT OF APPLICATION |

| Zoning Permit (4500-469-0) | \$ 45.00 | * |
|---|--------------|---------|
| Site Plan (4502-473-0) | \$ 70.00 | |
| Special Exception Application Section 52 (4500-469-0) \$140 (excluding Special Exception Applications for towers over 50' below) | \$ 140.00 | |
| Special Exception Application Section 53 (4500-469-0) \$140 | \$ 140.00 | |
| (excluding Special Exception Applications for towers over 50' below) Special Exception Application Section 63 (4500-469-0) \$140 | \$ 150.00 | |
| (excluding Special Exception Applications for towers over 50' below Special Exception Application (TOWERS) (acct#1-0000-992-0) (for any | | |
| tower with a top elevation in excess of 50' feet above grade) \$10,000) (Note: Upon final determination of any such Special Exception Tower Application by the Planning & Zoning Comm. Or, if applicable, by final judgment of a court of competent jurisdiction, the remaining balance, if any, of the application fee shall be refunded to the applicant. | \$10,000.00 | |
| Zoning Change Application (4500-476-0) \$150.00 | \$ 150.00 | |
| Subdivision or Re-subdivision (4500-457-0) \$150/lot | \$ \$150/lot | |
| Zoning Surcharge (State Fee) (4502-474-0) | \$ 60.00 | \$60.00 |
| Consultation Receipts & Engineering Fees * Cost to be estimated and paid in advance of public hearing or meeting (1-0000-990-0) | \$ | |

| Dri | nt | 3 | Co | ni | 29 |
|-----|-----|----|----|----|-----|
| | 111 | _3 | LU | u | CJ. |

Original to Treasurer with Check or Cash

GRAND TOTAL: \$

1 copy to Client, 1 copy to P&Z